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NOTES:
1. ATTENUATION < 0,3 dB, MEASURED AGAINST REFERENCE CONNECTOR AT 1310nm
2. RETURN LOSS > 45 dB, IN MATED CONDITION AT 1310nm SRS LR (o CoRe 19
o TUNED CONNECTOR PART NUMBER "L” (meter)
/A INFORMATION ON BAG LABEL: X—6695508—Y XY,0
— UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER
— [YCO ELECTRONICS PART NUMBER
— ORDER NUMBER
— ATTENUATION AND RETURN LOSS AT 1310nm
D. CABLE INFORMATION:
— CORE DIAMETER: 9/125 um
— OUTER DIAMETER: 0,9 mm
— JACKET COLOUR: WHITE /NATURAL
— JACKET MATERIAL: LSZH 1 FOAC BAG LABEL —
_ 1 SC/PC CONNECTOR 2
— SIRIPPABILITY: TIGHT L | FOCAB 0.9T 9/125 [S7H, WHITE/NATURAL i
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